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2000 AD WEEKLY 105030 103100 NO. 2385 30/09/2024 7/10/2024 7.30 11.20

911 PORSCHE WORLD 105055 100720 July 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 12.65 19.40

AEROPLANE MONTHLY S/F 105455 100760 July 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 12.98 19.90

AIRFORCES MONTHLY 105475 100740 June 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 15.65 23.99

AIRLINER WRLD S/F 105485 100740 July 30/09/2024 4/11/2024 15.65 23.99

APARTAMENTO 185939 100120 NO. 33 30/09/2024 25/11/2024 22.79 34.95

ARTIST PROFILE> 446195 100130 NO. 68 30/09/2024 30/12/2024 16.30 24.99

AUST DIRT BIKE 403745 100770 October 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 8.45 12.95

AUST MOTOR CYCLE NEWS 403800 101610 VOL 74 #5 30/09/2024 14/10/2024 9.10 13.95

AUTO ITALIA 105585 100740 July 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 13.50 20.70

BARBIE 114818 100480 NO. 440 30/09/2024 21/10/2024 9.12 13.99

BBC WILDLIFE 105680 100800 June 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 11.02 16.90

BIKE RIDER> 581716 100680 October 30/09/2024 4/11/2024 9.10 13.95

BLOCKS 124729 100730 NO. 116 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 11.35 17.40

BUMPER JUST WORDSEARCH 107361 100360 NO. 275 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 4.96 7.60

BZ COUNTRY LIFE 107406 100040 1 2024 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 19.50 29.90

CHAT 108365 103240 30 May 30/09/2024 7/10/2024 3.65 5.60

CLASSIC BOAT 108410 100740 July 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 12.85 19.70

CLASSIC CARS 108420 100720 August 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 11.41 17.50

CLASSIC FORD 108425 100820 July 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 9.78 14.99

CLASSIC LAND ROVER 108430 100740 July 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 11.73 17.99

CLASSIC M/C MECHANICS 191903 100750 July 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 10.70 16.40

CLASSIC ROCK 108465 100800 NO. 328 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 8.45 12.95

CLASSIC ROCK PLATINUM 113005 100660 NO. 67 30/09/2024 4/11/2024 9.72 14.90

CLASSIC TRACTOR 108470 100750 August 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 10.37 15.90

COUNTRY LIFE 108595 103300 22 May 30/09/2024 7/10/2024 10.37 15.90

CROCHET NOW 107274 100420 NO. 108 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 16.04 24.60

CURIOUS MIND SERIES 108685 100790 NO. 119 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 13.70 21.00

DAZED & CONFUSED 211070 100280 Summer 24 30/09/2024 30/12/2024 10.70 16.40

DEALS ON WHEELS 507960 100820 NO. 379 30/09/2024 4/11/2024 6.52 10.00

DIGITAL CAMERA WORLD 108775 100820 NO. 282 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 11.08 16.99

DIRT BIKE 732585 100760 August 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 9.72 14.90

DWELL 785980 100370 Jul/Aug 30/09/2024 4/11/2024 13.57 20.80

ELLE UK 260101 100700 Jul/Aug 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 9.78 14.99

ENGLISH WOMAN'S WEEKLY 114520 103270 10 September 30/09/2024 7/10/2024 3.91 5.99

EVERYDAY POCKET PUZZLES 229555 100390 NO. 163 30/09/2024 11/11/2024 3.88 5.95

EVO 109060 100780 July 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 12.07 18.50

FAMILY TREE (UK) 109105 100780 July 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 15.26 23.40

FARM MACHINERY JOURNAL 109115 100730 July 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 8.93 13.70

FEATURED FILL-INS JUMBO 674683 100810 August 30/09/2024 21/10/2024 11.05 16.95

FILL INS SPECIAL 676912 100550 October 30/09/2024 21/10/2024 11.05 16.95

FLYER 994830 101560 SIPS FLYER WWNZ 30/09/2024 25/11/2024 0.00 0.00

FLYER 994830 101570 SIPS FLYER FS 30/09/2024 25/11/2024 0.00 0.00

FLYER 994830 101580 BOOKAZINE FLYERPPG 30/09/2024 25/11/2024 0.00 0.00

FLYER 994830 101590 BOOKAZINE FLYERFS 30/09/2024 25/11/2024 0.00 0.00

FLYER 994830 101600 TAYLOR SWT A3 30/09/2024 25/11/2024 0.00 0.00

FLYPAST 109190 100750 NO. 516 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 12.72 19.50

FRANKIE CALENDAR 491126 100060 2025 30/09/2024 6/01/2025 24.75 37.95
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GIBBONS STAMP MTHLY 203000 100770 July 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 10.76 16.50

GRAZIA 109350 102150 27 May 30/09/2024 14/10/2024 8.15 12.50

GUITAR WORLD 748954 100820 Vol 45-8 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 17.41 26.70

GUITARIST 109400 100820 NO. 512 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 12.38 18.99

HARVARD BUS REVIEW> 808101 100380 Jul/Aug 30/09/2024 4/11/2024 19.56 29.99

HEALTHY FOOD GUIDE> 521202 100760 October 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 5.09 7.80

HELLO 109445 103310 9 September 30/09/2024 7/10/2024 5.86 8.99

HISTORY OF WAR 109485 100830 NO. 133 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 11.08 16.99

HOME DESIGN 404975 100260 V26-4 30/09/2024 30/12/2024 9.46 14.50

HOME NZ 508085 100350 Oct/Nov 30/09/2024 2/12/2024 9.75 14.95

HOMES & ANTIQUES 109525 100800 July 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 11.73 17.99

HOMES & GARDENS 109530 100770 July 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 8.80 13.50

HOUSE & GARDEN UK 212900 100750 July 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 9.12 13.99

IT'S TIME FOR 114781 100110 NO. 119 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 7.82 11.99

JAZZWISE 107413 100270 July 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 14.34 21.99

JUDGE DREDD MEGAZINE 109695 100750 NO. 469 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 14.67 22.50

JUST BIKES 411002 100850 NO. 434 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 5.84 8.95

KICK 109720 100750 NO. 230 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 11.67 17.90

KIWI GARDENER> 508110 100770 October 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 5.54 8.50

KRASH> 446160 100820 October 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 6.52 9.99

LANDSCAPE 109765 100760 August 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 9.12 13.99

LINUX FORMAT 109775 100820 NO. 316 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 12.33 18.90

LOVE EMBROIDERY 100102 100510 NO. 54 30/09/2024 4/11/2024 12.38 18.99

LUCKY BREAK 508145 103380 07 OCT 24 30/09/2024 7/10/2024 3.13 4.80

LUCKY BREAK BUMPER MONTHLY 508155 100660 November 30/09/2024 4/11/2024 4.70 7.20

MEMORIES> 554560 100380 Oct/Nov 30/09/2024 25/11/2024 9.46 14.50

MEN'S FITNESS 109915 100760 July 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 11.93 18.30

MINI WORLD 109960 100810 July 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 13.43 20.60

MODEL MILITARY INTL 110020 100740 July 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 14.15 21.70

MODEL RAILROADER 775933 100780 August 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 11.93 18.30

MOTORSPORT 110530 100750 July 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 13.04 19.99

MY LIFE COACH SERIES 404229 100010 Astro Relationship 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 9.75 14.95

MY WEEKLY> 110585 103210 1 June 30/09/2024 7/10/2024 4.24 6.50

NAT GEO TRAVELLER UK 220225 100380 NO. 124 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 11.22 17.20

NEW IDEA 571410 103700 7 October 30/09/2024 7/10/2024 3.91 5.99

NZ GARDENER> 508595 100780 October 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 5.80 8.90

NZ HOT ROD> 508615 100770 October 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 9.78 15.00

NZ LISTENER 508645 103080 05 OCT 24 30/09/2024 7/10/2024 4.88 7.49

NZ LOGGER 581550 100720 October 30/09/2024 4/11/2024 6.20 9.50

NZ MOUNTAIN BIKER> 581554 100270 NO. 115> 30/09/2024 30/12/2024 12.98 19.90

NZ RAILWAY OBSERVER> 581562 100380 Oct/Nov 30/09/2024 25/11/2024 12.39 19.00

NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 508715 103090 7 OCT 24 30/09/2024 7/10/2024 3.91 5.99

OUTDOOR PHOTOGRAPHY 110675 100780 NO. 307 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 15.78 24.20

PAW PATROL UK 109645 100900 NO. 134 30/09/2024 21/10/2024 10.43 15.99

PC GAMER USA 721670 100790 August 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 20.54 31.50

PEOPLE'S FRIEND 110710 103210 1 June 30/09/2024 7/10/2024 4.50 6.90

PETS 2 COLLECT 199945 100170 NO. 133 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 9.72 14.90
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PICK ME UP 110790 103220 16 May 30/09/2024 7/10/2024 3.65 5.60

PINK 114819 100820 NO. 355 30/09/2024 21/10/2024 9.07 13.90

POCKET CODEWORDS 239530 100390 NO. 95 30/09/2024 11/11/2024 4.24 6.50

POSTER NZ LISTENER 918655 103080 05 OCT 24 30/09/2024 7/10/2024 0.00 0.00

POSTER NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 918730 103090 07 OCT 24 30/09/2024 7/10/2024 0.00 0.00

POSTER WOMANS DAY 919130 103350 07 OCT 24 30/09/2024 7/10/2024 0.00 0.00

POSTERS 111888 100210 TAYLOR POSTER 30/09/2024 25/11/2024 0.00 0.00

PREVENTION> 480690 100430 NO. 7 30/09/2024 11/11/2024 6.52 9.99

PROG 110950 100580 NO. 151 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 12.33 18.90

PSYCHOLOGIES 110965 100820 July 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 10.43 15.99

PUZZLER - THE PUZZLER (UK) 113930 100880 NO. 654 30/09/2024 21/10/2024 5.54 8.50

PUZZLER 125 CROSSWORDS> 405945 100540 NO. 97 30/09/2024 11/11/2024 6.85 10.50

PUZZLER CODE CRACKERS> 405955 100560 NO. 169 30/09/2024 11/11/2024 6.85 10.50

PUZZLER FILL INS> 405946 100310 NO. 32 30/09/2024 25/11/2024 6.85 10.50

PUZZLER LOGIC PROBLEMS> 405980 100430 NO. 138 30/09/2024 18/11/2024 6.85 10.50

PUZZLER MEGA PIXEL PUZZLES> 405985 100340 NO. 59 30/09/2024 9/12/2024 7.50 11.50

PUZZLER SUGURU> 406035 100570 NO. 88 30/09/2024 11/11/2024 5.15 7.90

PUZZLIFE PP WORDSEARCH HIDE 106185 100710 NO. 49 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 5.41 8.30

QUALITY FILL-INS 684991 100610 NO. 256 30/09/2024 21/10/2024 9.78 15.00

RELAX WITH ART 174360 100820 NO. 119 30/09/2024 4/11/2024 5.86 8.99

SHIPPING TODAY 112900 100730 July 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 10.57 16.20

SHIPS MONTHLY 112905 100760 July 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 11.61 17.80

SIL SIP SERIES 106886 100060 TAYLOR SWIFT: ART 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 13.04 19.99

SIMPLY CARDS & PAPERCRAFT 200280 100810 NO. 257 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 15.65 23.99

SIMPLY CROCHET 112930 100780 NO. 149 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 13.04 19.99

SIMPLY KNITTING 112935 100810 NO. 252 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 13.04 19.99

SKOODLE 108119 100090 NO. 10 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 8.41 12.90

SUPERB FILLITIN 690340 100840 September 30/09/2024 21/10/2024 9.46 14.50

TAKE A BREAK 113095 103190 NO. 24 30/09/2024 7/10/2024 3.65 5.60

TATLER 248890 100740 July 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 11.08 16.99

TAYLOR - TORTURED POETS 107814 100000 NO. 1 30/09/2024 25/11/2024 16.30 24.99

THATS LIFE 413111 103470 7 October 30/09/2024 7/10/2024 3.13 4.80

THE AUTOMOBILE 113160 100770 June 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 12.72 19.50

THE ENGLISH HOME 113200 100750 July 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 14.48 22.20

THE ESSENTIAL SERIES 109776 100160 NO. 17 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 9.78 14.99

THE FIELD 113205 100740 June 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 12.98 19.90

THE GUARDIAN WEEKLY 113905 103330 27 September 30/09/2024 7/10/2024 9.46 14.50

THE HARMONY OF COLOUR SERIES> 446180 100790 NO. 118 30/09/2024 21/10/2024 9.75 14.95

THE KNITTER 113915 100810 NO. 203 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 12.38 18.99

THE SELECT SERIES 109779 100160 NO. 27 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 9.78 14.99

THE SIMPLE THINGS 290510 100750 June 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 11.61 17.80

ULTIMATE DOT TO DOT 114730 100780 NO. 109 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 10.37 15.90

VANITY FAIR  (ENG) 251200 100680 June 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 11.08 16.99

VERANDA 882201 100380 Jul/Aug 30/09/2024 4/11/2024 17.41 26.70

VINTAGE TRUCK 726310 100370 August 30/09/2024 4/11/2024 14.28 21.90

VOLKSWORLD 114220 100810 July 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 11.80 18.10

WELLBEING EAT WELL 406770 100370 NO. 54 30/09/2024 25/11/2024 8.45 12.95

WESTERN HORSEMAN 809960 100760 July 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 11.05 16.95



R56891A Are Direct NZ Limited 11:03:5827/09/2024

Distribution List 4Page -

===========================================================================================================================================================

N O R T H     I S L A N D

Issues invoiced in week 29/09/2024  - 5/10/2024

===========================================================================================================================================================

Title Details Issue Details

Invoice

Date

Recall

Date

   Trade

   Price

         Retail

         Price

WHAT HI FI 114300 100810 NO. 488 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 13.37 20.50

WILD 405782 100130 NO. 193 30/09/2024 30/12/2024 9.75 14.95

WOMAN UK 114330 103240 20 May 30/09/2024 7/10/2024 3.91 5.99

WOMAN'S DAY 509060 103350 07 OCT 24 30/09/2024 7/10/2024 3.91 5.99

WOODEN BOAT > 863502 100420 August 30/09/2024 28/10/2024 14.28 21.90

WOODSMITH 858641 100370 Aug/Sep 30/09/2024 4/11/2024 12.98 19.90
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